CUSTOM ATTRIBUTES
Alternate Identifier(s)
Key process
ISO Definition
Confidentiality Level
Document Type
Document Category
Document Family

Ordering information STTH30R06
10/11 Doc ID 10938 Rev 2
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 10. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH30R06D STTH30R06D TO-220AC 1.90 g 50 Tube
STTH30R06W STTH30R06W DO-247 4.40 g 30 Tube
STTH30R06P STTH30R06P SOD-93 3.79 g 30 Tube
STTH30R06PI STTH30R06PI DOP3I 4.46 g 30 Tube
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
18-Oct-2004 1 First issue.
07-Sep-2011 2 Updated IFSM from 160 A to 300 A.